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CLEANSERS RRP
INTENSIVE MOISTURE CLEANSER 150mI  42.00
INTENSIVE MOISTURE CLEANSER 295ml  65.00
ACTIVE CLAY CLEANSER 150ml 39.00
DAILY GLYCOLIC CLEANSER 150ML 35.00
DAILY GLYCOLIC CLEANSER 295ML 55.00
PRECLEANSE 49.00
PRECLEANSE (TRAVEL) 15.00
MICELLAR PREBIOTIC PRECLEANSE
(150ml) 49.00
SKIN RESURFACING (150ML) 49.00
SPECIAL CLEANSING GEL (50ML) 14.00
SPECIAL CLEANSING GEL (250ML) 42.00
SPECIAL CLEANSING GEL (500ML) 65.00
ULTRA CALMING CLEANSER (250ML) 42.00
ULTRA CALMING CLEANSER (500ML) 65.00
ACTIVE CLEARING SKIN WASH (250ML) 42.00
ACTIVE CLEARING SKIN WASH (500ML) 65.00
OIL TO FOAM TOTAL CLEANSER (250ml) 55.00
TONERS
ANTIOXIDANT HYDRAMIST (30ML) 15.00
ANTIOXIDANT HYDRAMIST (150ML) 49.00
MULTI ACTIVE TONER (50ML) 14.00
MULTI ACTIVE TONER (250ML) 45.00
HYALURONIC CERAMIDE MIST 150ml 49.00
ULTRACALMING MIST 177ml 45.00

OUR PRICE

37.90
58.50

35.00

31.99
49.30

44.00
13.00
44.00
44.00
12.60
37.90
58.50
37.90
58.50
37.90
58.50

49.30

13.00
44.00

12.60
40.50

44.00

40.50



EXFOLIANTS

DAILY MICROFOLIANT
DAILY MICROFOLIANT (travel)

DAILY MILKFOLIANT

DAILY MILKFOLIANT (TRAVEL)
MULTIVITAMIN THERMAFOLIANT
DAILY SUPERFOLIANT

LIQUID PEELFOLIANT 59ml

MASQUES
SEBUM CLEARING MASK

MULTIVITAMIN POWER RECOVERY

EYE TREATMENTS

MULTIVITAMIN POWER FIRM
AGE REVERSAL EYE COMPLEX
STRESS POSITIVE EYE LIFT
BIO-C EYE SERUM

AWAKEN PEPTIDE EYE GEL

BODY THERAPY

BODY HYDRATING CREAM 295ML
CONDITIONING BODY WASH 295ML
CLARIFYING BODY SPRAY 177ml

RRP

65.00
18.00

65.00

18.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

55.00

65.00

65.00

79.00

75.00

72.00

59.00

39.00
35.00
25.00

OUR PRICE

58.50
16.00

58.50

16.00
58.50
58.50

58.50

49.30

58.50

58.50
68.90
67.30
64.80

52.90

35.00
31.99
22.40



MOISTURISERS

SKIN SMOOTHING CREAM (50ML)
SKIN SMOOTHING CREAM (100ML)
SKIN SMOOTHING CREAM (travel)

ACTIVE MOIST (50ML)
ACTIVE MOIST (100ML)

INTENSIVE MOISTURE BALANCE 50ml
INTENSIVE MOISTURE BALANCE 100ml
INTENSIVE MOISTURE (travel)
STABLILISING REPAIR CREAM 50ml
DYNAMIC SKIN RECOVERY
BIOLUMIN-C GEL MOISTERISER
SOUND SLEEP COCOON

PRISMA PROTECT SPF50 50ml

SUPER RICH

POWERBRIGHT MOISTURISER SPF 50
POWER BRIGHT OVERNIGHT CREAM

PHYTO NATURE OXYGEN CREAM
DAYLIGHT DEFENCE

PROTECTION 50 SPORT SPF50
INVISIBLE PHYSICAL DEFENSE SPF30

PORESCREEN SPF40

TARGETED TREATMENTS

CALM WATER GEL

SKIN PERFECT PRIMER

RAPID REVEAL PEEL

PRO-COLLEGAN BANKING SERUM 30ml

RRP

45.00
72.00
17.00

45.00
72.00

45.00
72.00
18.00
65.00
75.00
65.00
89.00
65.00
92.00

75.00
86.00

129.00

39.00

49.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

75.00

89.00

OUR PRICE

40.50
64.80
15.00

40.50
61.80

40.50
64.80
16.00
58.50
67.30
58.50
80.10
58.50
79.90

67.30
77.40

119.95

35.00
44.00

49.30

49.30

49.30

67.30

79.90



BIOLUMIN C SERUM 30ml
BIOLUMIN C SERUM 59ml

AGE BRIGHT CLEARING SERUM 30ml|

POWERBRIGHT DARK SPOT SERUM

ULTRA CALMING SERUM
CONCENTRATE

PHYTO NATURE FIRMING SERUM
RETINOL CLEARING OIL

SMART RESPONSE SERUM
CIRCULAR HYDRATION SERUM 30ml
DYNAMIC SKIN RETINOL SERUM

DEEP BREAKOUT LIQUID PATCH 15ml

SKIN KITS

ACTIVE CLEAR & BRIGHTEN KIT
AGE DEFENSE KIT

CLEAR START BREAKOUT SKIN KIT

HEALTHY SKIN KIT
SENSITIVE SKIN RESCUE KIT
DARK SPOT SOLUTIONS KIT

DAILY BRIGHTNESS BOOSTERS KIT

96.00

145.00

75.00

99.00

65.00

145.00

89.00

145.00

62.00

89.00

35.00

49.00

59.00

29.00

39.00

39.00

65.00

49.00

85.90

130.00

67.30

89.00

58.50

124.90

79.90

128.75

53.95

79.90

31.99

44.00

53.95

26.00

35.00

35.00

58.30

44.00



CLEAR START

Breakout Clearing Foaming Wash
Breakout Clearing Foaming Wash 295ml

Clear Start Clearing Defense SPF30 60ml

Clear Start Hydrating Lotion
Clear Start Fizz Mask

Clear Start Booster

Clear Start Breakout Skin kit
Clear Start Cooling Aqua Jelly
Clear Start Micro-pore Mist
Clear Start Post Breakout Fix

Liquid Peel

RRP

19.00
29.00

29.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

29.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

29.00

OUR PRICE

17.00
26.00

26.00

22.40
22.40
22.40
26.00
22.40
22.40
22.40

26.00



